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City of Abbeville
P. O. Box 1170
Abbeville, LA 70511

Cooperative Endeavor

Professional Services Contract

Personal Services Contract

Consulting Services Contract

Social Services Contract

Grant: Indicate Specific Program NPS- HPF Federal Funds
Line Item Appropriation

Letter of Agreement
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Does the agreement include budget worksheet?

Does the agreement include anticipated uses?

Does the agreement include estimated duration of the

project?

Does the agreement include goals, objectives, and measures of
performance?

Does the agreement indicate requirement of written progress
report every six (6) months?

Does the agreement notify the recipient of Louisiana Audit Law
(R.S.24:513)? (See attached schedule)

Has the comprehensive budget been approved by the appointing
authority?

Has the comprehensive budget been properly transmitted to the
Louisiana Legislative Auditor?
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CITY OF ABBEVILLE

ATTACHMENT B
12-HP-12

CERTIFIED LOCAL GOVERNMENT PROGRAM
SAM GUARINO BLACKSMITH SHOP EDUCATION CENTER

BUDGET

July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

BUDGET CATEGORIES

Filmmaker Consultant

Equipment Rental

Display System

Multiplex System Display

Projector & Surround Installation
Best Buy & Gale Luquette

Volunteer Labor for Play

Building Remodeling (In-Kind)

Volunteer for Demo

TOTALS

FEDERAL GRANT AMOUNT
IN-KIND & CASH MATCH
TOTAL PROJECT COST

GRANT
AWARD

2,000.60
1,000.00
1,835.00
1,665.00

6,500.00

$ 6,500.00
$ 7,336.00
$13,836.00

MATCH
TOTAL
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,835.00
1,665.00
5,035.00 5,035.00
300.00 800.00
1,150.00 1,150.00
351.00 351.60

7,336.00  13,836.00

Travel will be reimbursed in accordance with state travel regulations, PPM-49 Revised.



